
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2024; Name= MONOMOY
PROPERTIES AL 2 SPV LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202403180000
73770

03/18/2024
12:48:23

MONOMOY
PROPERTIES
AL 2 SPV LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SYMETRA
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

202404120001
05400

04/12/2024
12:40:12

MONOMOY
PROPERTIES
AL 2 SPV LLC

Grantee RELEASES SYMETRA
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

0 0 Instr
#:20190312000
079990

Other:SEE
INST


